ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJP 5619E
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

REAR BUMPER SPONGE

REAR BUMPER BRACKET @$80.00
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @$25.00
TAILLAMP @$261.80

BOOTLID

BOOTLID HINGE @$110.60

BOOTLID "H" EMBLEM

BOOTLID "AVANTE" EMBLEM
BOOTLID REFLECTOR @$241.80
BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD
BOOTLID LOCK

BOOTLID LOCK CATCH

BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP

BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE GARNISH
REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP @$59.10
REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH
REAR SPARE TYRE CARPET

RAER SPARE TYRE CARDBOARD
REAR SPARE TYRE SPONGE TOOLS
REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT

REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING
REAR FENDER @$1703.50

REAR FENDER CORNER PANEL @$155.00
REAR WHEEL HOUSE RH

2|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD @$189.00

REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELD @$52.00

DEFORMED
BENT
CRACKED
BENT

BENT
GRAZED
BENT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NECESSARY
NECESSARY
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
BENT
SERVICEABLE
CuT

GRAZED
SERVICEABLE
BUCKLED
CUT
SERVICEABLE
CuT
SERVICEABLE

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
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445.00
282.10
110.80
160.00

50.00
523.60
902.00
221.20

28.50
28.50
483.60
123.60
108.60
45.80
65.80
165.00
118.20
530.80
48.00
125.00
220.00
165.30
978.00

89.80
3,407.00
310.00
495.00

378.00
104.00

445.00
282.10
110.80
160.00

50.00
523.60
851.00

28.50

28.50

108.60

65.80
165.00

468.00
48.00

220.00
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REAR EXHAUST SILENCER MOUNTING @$38.00

1|REAR EXHAUST SILENCER

LESS 20% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

REAR NUMBER PLATE W/CASING (SN)

REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN)

REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER SEALANT (SN)

SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)

SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SN)

BOT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS PRIMER (SN)

REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT (SN)

SET REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELD CLIP @$26.00 (SN)

SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP @$39.00
(SN)

SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN)

REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)

REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATION (SN)

LABOUR

LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE-REFIT, PANEL BEAT,
STRAIGHTEN, RE-ALIGN AND REPAIR OF REAR
BUMPER, TAILLAMPS, BOOTLID, REAR FENDERS, REAR
END PANEL, REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT AND
OTHERS RELEVANT ACCIDENT DAMAGES. INCLUSIVE
OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID HINGE, REAR SPARE TYRE
COMPARTMENT AND REAR WHEEL HOUSE RH .

TO SUPPLIED AND APPLIED ANTI RUST TREATMENT TO
AFFECTED PANELS.

TO TRANSFER REAR BOOT FITTINGS AND REMOVE-
REFIT REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT UPHOLSTERY,
GARNISHG ETC..., TO FACILITATE REPAIR.

TO CHECK WIRINGS / LIGHTINGS AND REMOVE / REFIX
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR.

TO REMOVE / REFIT REAR EXHAUST SILENCER.
TO REMOVE / REFIX REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER.

SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE

GRAZED
GRAZED
NECESSARY
MALFUNCTION
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE

NECESSARY
NECESSARY
SERVICEABLE

NOT NECESSARY
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76.00 -
693.80 -

- -710.98
11,483.00 2,843.92
45.00 45.00
750.00 350.00
80.00 20.00
300.00 200.00
52.80 -
18.00 -
80.00 =
52.00 -
78.00 .
28.00 15.00
50.00 30.00
150.00 -
1,683.80 660.00
1,600.00 900.00
240.00 30.00
80.00 50.00
100.00 30.00
80.00 -
100.00 30.00
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REMOVE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS ENABLE REPAIR [NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -

AND RE-INSTALL.

TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CHASSIS BENCH, TO NOT NECESSARY 300.00 -

STRAIGHTEN, RE-ALIGN AND REPAIR OF REAR CHASSIS

MEMBERS.

TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES. 1,400.00 800.00
4,080.00 1,840.00

GRAND TOTAL 17,246.80 5,343.92
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ADRIAN LING WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser
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No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may re
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




