

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJP 5619E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	445.00	445.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	282.10	282.10
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	CRACKED	110.80	110.80
	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$80.00	BENT	160.00	160.00
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$25.00	BENT	50.00	50.00
2	TAILLAMP @\$261.80	GRAZED	523.60	523.60
1	BOOTLID	BENT	902.00	851.00
2	BOOTLID HINGE @\$110.60	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	221.20	-
1	BOOTLID "H" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	28.50	28.50
1	BOOTLID "AVANTE" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	28.50	28.50
2	BOOTLID REFLECTOR @\$241.80	SERVICEABLE	483.60	-
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD	SERVICEABLE	123.60	-
1	BOOTLID LOCK	BENT	108.60	108.60
1	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH	SERVICEABLE	45.80	-
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	CUT	65.80	65.80
1	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	GRAZED	165.00	165.00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP @\$59.10	SERVICEABLE	118.20	-
1	REAR END PANEL	BUCKLED	530.80	468.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	CUT	48.00	48.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE CARPET	SERVICEABLE	125.00	-
1	RAER SPARE TYRE CARDBOARD	CUT	220.00	220.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE SPONGE TOOLS	SERVICEABLE	165.30	-
1	REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	978.00	-
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	SERVICEABLE	89.80	-
2	REAR FENDER @\$1703.50	SERVICEABLE	3,407.00	-
2	REAR FENDER CORNER PANEL @\$155.00	SERVICEABLE	310.00	-
2	REAR WHEEL HOUSE RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	495.00	-
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD @\$189.00	SERVICEABLE	378.00)
2	REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELD @\$52.00	SERVICEABLE	104.00	-

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21003344/Evf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER MOUNTING @\$38.00	SERVICEABLE	76.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	SERVICEABLE	693.80	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-	-710.98
			11,483.00	2,843.92
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE W/CASING (SN)	GRAZED	45.00	45.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN)	GRAZED	750.00	350.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	20.00
	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	MALFUNCTION	300.00	200.00
1	SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SN)	SERVICEABLE	52.80	-
1	BOT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS PRIMER (SN)	SERVICEABLE	18.00	-
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT (SN)	SERVICEABLE	80.00	-
2	SET REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELD CLIP @\$26.00 (SN)	SERVICEABLE	52.00	-
2	SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP @\$39.00 (SN)	SERVICEABLE	78.00	-
1	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	28.00	15.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATION (SN)	SERVICEABLE	150.00	-
			1,683.80	660.00
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE-REFIT, PANEL BEAT, STRAIGHTEN, RE-ALIGN AND REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER, TAILLAMPS, BOOTLID, REAR FENDERS, REAR END PANEL, REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT AND OTHERS RELEVANT ACCIDENT DAMAGES. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID HINGE, REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT AND REAR WHEEL HOUSE RH.		1,600.00	900.00
	TO SUPPLIED AND APPLIED ANTI RUST TREATMENT TO AFFECTED PANELS.		240.00	30.00
	TO TRANSFER REAR BOOT FITTINGS AND REMOVE- REFIT REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT UPHOLSTERY, GARNISHG ETC, TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		80.00	50.00
	TO CHECK WIRINGS / LIGHTINGS AND REMOVE / REFIX REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE / REFIT REAR EXHAUST SILENCER.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	TO REMOVE / REFIX REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER.		100.00	30.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21003344/Evf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REMOVE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS ENABLE REPAIR AND RE-INSTALL.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CHASSIS BENCH, TO STRAIGHTEN, RE-ALIGN AND REPAIR OF REAR CHASSIS MEMBERS.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES.		1,400.00	800.00
			4,080.00	1,840.00
	GRAND TOTAL		17,246.80	5,343.92

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		对对 图 表 主政	4,300.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	NOR HARDER	是自由于一个工作	30年10年10年10日

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21003344/Evf3e2-1

la la

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk,